

Help Light Trees in Downtown Bemidji and the South Shore

We are asking that you pledge your donation amount for the 28th Annual First City of Lights to illuminate the trees throughout downtown Bemidji and along the South Shore.

- Family traditions are created and the memories last a lifetime
- Set the Holiday Spirit by making your donation today
- Positive impact on your community and local businesses
- Think of it as one way you can brighten the holiday season for thousands of other

The level of the lighting downtown, waterfront, and South Shore area depends completely on the pledges and donations we receive. The First City of Lights Foundation is excited to continue this holiday tradition. With your support we hope to grow and expand the display for the 28th anniversary of this celebration.

In order to keep this family tradition alive, we need your support. Please indicate your donation amount below and make your contribution to the 28th Annual First City of Lights. To donate please mail this form along with a check made payable to the **First City of Lights Foundation**.

Thank you, in advance, for your support of this event. HELP US TO CONTINUE THE TRADITION!

Small Tree (\$75) • Medium Tree (\$150) • Large Tree (\$300)

YES! I'd like to Adopt A Tree for \$	Visit our website for more information www.firstcityoflights.org or
Name	MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE AND MAIL TO:
Address	First City of Lights Foundation PO Box 1991
	Bemidji, MN 56619
Phone Email	First City of Lights Foundation is an exempt organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code;85-4069354